Tangential Double - Sided 4 - Corner Shoulder Milling Tool
● High depth-of-cut (up to 12mm) shoulder milling by high helix chip-breaking double-sided inserts
● Enhanced productivity through strong clamping force of the tangential type and multi-insert application
Tangen-Pro series
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   TP4P TP4P   _   3
Based on KORLOY's differentiated manufacturing technology, we have launched Tangen-Pro TP4P, a
tangential double-sided and 4-corner shoulder milling cutter.

램핑가공
직각측면 가공 고이송 가공
플런징 가공T 홈 가공
측면 홈 가공 카운터 싱크
오링 가공경사면 드릴 가공 텝 가공
프로파일 가공
홈 가공 헬리컬 가공
카운트 가공
•GAMP : - 6°
•GAMF : - 19° ~ - 17°
KAPR
90°
(mm)
●: Stock item
Designation Stock DCX CICT DCON-MS DHUB LF KWW APMX
TP4PCM  040R-16-4-LN13 ● 40 4 16 38 40 8.4 12
 040R-16-5-LN13 ● 40 5 16 38 40 8.4 12
 050R-22-5-LN13 ● 50 5 22 47 40 10.4 12
 050R-22-6-LN13 ● 50 6 22 47 40 10.4 12
 063R-22-6-LN13 ● 63 6 22 55 40 10.4 12
 063R-22-8-LN13 ● 63 8 22 55 40 10.4 12
 080R-27-7-LN13 ● 80 7 27 70 50 12.4 12
 080R-27-10-LN13 ● 80 10 27 70 50 12.4 12
 100R-32-8-LN13 ● 100 8 32 78 50 14.4 12
 100R-32-13-LN13 ● 100 13 32 78 50 14.4 12
 125R-40-9-LN13 ● 125 9 40 82 63 16.4 12
 125R-40-17-LN13 ● 125 17 40 82 63 16.4 12
TP4PC  080R-25.4-7-LN13 ● 80 7 25.4 70 50 9.5 12
 080R-25.4-10-LN13 ● 80 10 25.4 70 50 9.5 12
 100R-31.75-8-LN13 ● 100 8 31.75 78 63 12.7 12
 100R-31.75-13-LN13 ● 100 13 31.75 78 63 12.7 12
 125R-38.1-9-LN13 ● 125 9 38.1 82 63 15.9 12
 125R-38.1-17-LN13 ● 125 17 38.1 82 63 15.9 12
●: Stock item
  Available inserts
LNGX-ML LNGX-MM
Designation

측면 홈 가공 카운터 싱크
오링 가공경사면 드릴 가공 텝 가공
프로파일 가공
홈 가공 헬리컬 가공
카운트 가공
•GAMP : - 6°
•GAMF : - 21° ~ - 17°
KAPR
90°
(mm)
●: Stock item
Designation Stock DCX CICT ZEFF DCON-MS DHUB LF KWW APMX
TP4PCM 050M-22-3F32-LN13 50 9 3 22 48 56 10.4 32
050M-22-4F43-LN13 50 16 4 22 48 68 10.4 43
063M-27-5F53-LN13 63 25 5 27 58 80 12.4 53
080M-32-5F64-LN13 80 30 5 32 74 111 14.4 64
●: Stock item
  Available inserts
LNGX-ML LNGX-MM
Designation

홈 가공 헬리컬 가공
카운트 가공
•GAMP : - 6°
•GAMF : - 32° ~ - 21°
KAPR
90°
(mm)
●: Stock item
Designation Stock DCX CICT DCON-MS OAL LH APMX
TP4PS   025R-2C25-120-LN13 ● 25 2 25 120 35 12
 025R-2W25-95-LN13 ● 25 2 25 95 35 12
 032R-2C32-250-LN13 ● 32 2 32 250 50 12
 032R-2W32-110-LN13 ● 32 2 32 110 40 12
 032R-3C32-250-LN13 ● 32 3 32 250 50 12
 032R-3W32-110-LN13 ● 32 3 32 110 40 12
 040R-3C32-250-LN13 ● 40 3 32 250 50 12
 040R-3W32-115-LN13 ● 40 3 32 115 40 12
 040R-4C32-250-LN13 ● 40 4 32 250 50 12
 040R-4W32-115-LN13 ● 40 4 32 115 40 12
●: Stock item
  Available inserts
LNGX-ML LNGX-MM
Designation